
NO. 66/PRIN/TENDER - 01/2025 

SL.NO. 
1 

2. 

Rani Birla Girls' College invites sealed quotations from experienced concerns/agencies/vendors who have working 
experience with Higher Education Institution/College for supply and installation of projectors for Department of Hindi 
and Communicative English. The Bidder/agency should have valid PAN, Trade License, GST Certificate and other 
relevant documents if any. It is desirable to provide all mentioned documents. The quotation should be sealed and 
addressed to the Principal, Rani Birla Girls' College, 38, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata - 700017. 

LED PROJECTOR 

RESOLUTION 1080 p 
LUMINOSITY ABOVE 3000 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

BRAND: EPSON 

TENDER NOTICE 

ACCOMPANIED WITH VGA, HDMI CABLE 

PHONE : (033) 2287-5509/ (033) 2283-5797 

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 
38, Shakespeare Sarani 

Kolkata -700 017 
GOVERNMENT AIDED, NAAC ACCREDITED 

contact@rbgc.in 
rbgc.acin 

FOR 

PURCHASE OF PROJECTOR 

GIRLS. 

1. The Authority reserves the right to either accept or reject any bid without assigning any reason whatsoever, 
and the tenderer shall have no claim on this account. 

The completion of the work needs to be approved by the competent authority for final approval. 

Tender Floating Date: Wednesday 23.04.2025 

Kol-17 ] 

PARTICULARS 

3 The job needs to be completed within seven days after receiving the work order. 

Tender Closing Date: Wednesday 30.04.2025 

The quotations must mention al the charges and rates clearly. 

5. Payment terms: 100% payment will be released only after successful installation of products. 
6. The price and period to be taken to complete the work should be mentioned clearly. 

Tender Opening Date: Friday 02.05.2025 at 10:30 a.m. 

23.04.2025 

Quotation should be dropped at the Tender Drop Box of Rani Birla Girls' College, Kolkata (Monday-Friday: 10:00 A.M. 
to 4:00 P.M. and Saturday: 10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.) 

QUANTITY 
02 

PRINCIPAL hattacha 
Rani Birla Qirls' College 
38, Shakespeare Sarani 

Kolkata 700 017 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

